

MACC 87 of 2021

Order Dt. 05.04.2025

Today is fixed for PH.

OP No-1 files appearance through Ld. Counsel.

The O.P. no. 2 files a petition prays time for hearing.

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner files a petition prays time for hearing.

Petition considered and allowed.

Fixing 09.07.2025 for P.H.

Add. District Judge, F.T.C. !;

Alipurduar.

J.O. Code 01009.